
Lessard - Sams Outdoor Heritage Council
2019 Important Dates and Deadlines

Date Item Subject

Tuesday, January 08, 2019 ML 2019 session begins

Wednesday, February 06, 2019 Meeting LSOHC Meeting: CANCELLED

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 Meeting LSOHC Meeting: CANCELLED

Monday, April 01, 2019 ML 2020 / FY 2021 Call for Funding Requests is issued

Monday, May 20, 2019 End of ML 2019 session

Friday, May 24, 2019 Final draft accomplishment plans due for ML 2019 programs

Friday, May 31, 2019
ML 2020 / FY 2021 Call for Funding Requests closes. 

Deadline to submit ML 2020 / FY 2021 funding requests.

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 Tour Council tour of funded program sites

Thursday, June 20, 2019 Meeting

LSOHC Meeting: adopted ML 2019 final draft 

accomplishment plans. ML 2020 proposal binders given to 

members

Thursday, July 18, 2019
Member 

Deadline

Council deadline: proposal evaluations and hearing selections 

are due.

Wedneswday, August 7, 2019 Meeting LSOHC Meeting: ML 2020 proposal hearing selection

Wednesday, September 4, 2019
Meeting 

(hearings)
LSOHC Meeting: ML 2020 proposal hearings

Thursday, September 5, 2019
Meeting 

(hearings)
LSOHC Meeting: ML 2020 proposal hearings

Friday, September 13, 2019
Member 

Deadline
Council deadline: ML 2020 allocation selection due

Thursday, September 26, 2019 Meeting LSOHC Meeting: ML 2020 allocations

Monday, October 14, 2019 ML 2020 / FY 2021 Draft APs are due

Thursday, November 21, 2019 Meeting LSOHC Meeting: ML 2020 / FY 2021 Draft AP review

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Meeting
LSOHC Meeting: review/approve ML 2020 / FY 2021 bill 

language


